actionpowertest.com
ACTIONPOWER
Perfect Grid Simulator
PRO series
0V to 900V, 90kVA to 4MVA
Programmable AC Source & Load
MAXIMUM
AC OUTPUT

Model
Power
[kVA]
Frequency
[Hz]
DC Output
Voltage
[V_DC]
DC Output
Current
[A_DC]
Size (WDH)
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
PRO-A09-4702 90 470 DC,0.001-2000.0 200 ±650 ±600 800x1000x1950 600
PRO-A18-4704 180 470 DC,0.001-2000.0 400 ±650 ±1200 800x1000x1950 800
PRO-A22-4705 225 470 DC,0.001-2000.0 500 ±650 ±1500 800x1000x1950 900
PRO-A27-4706 270 470 DC,0.001-2000.0 600 ±650 ±1800 1400x1000x1950 1,310
PRO-A36-4708 360 470 DC,0.001-2000.0 800 ±650 ±2400 1400x1000x1950 1,510
PRO-A45-4710 450 470 DC,0.001-2000.0 1000 ±650 ±3000 1400x1000x1950 1,710
PRO-A54-4712 540 470 DC,0.001-2000.0 1200 ±650 ±3600 2000x1000x1950 2,220
PRO-A63-4714 630 470 DC,0.001-2000.0 1400 ±650 ±4200 2000x1000x1950 2,420
PRO-A67-4715 675 470 DC,0.001-2000.0 1500 ±650 ±4500 2000x1000x1950 2,520
PRO-A09-4701 90 900 DC,0.001-2000.0 100 ±1250 ±300 800x1000x1950 600
PRO-A18-4702 180 900 DC,0.001-2000.0 200 ±1250 ±600 800x1000x1950 800
PRO-A27-4703 270 900 DC,0.001-2000.0 300 ±1250 ±900 1400x1000x1950 1,310
PRO-A36-4704 360 900 DC,0.001-2000.0 400 ±1250 ±1200 1400x1000x1950 1,510
PRO-A45-4705 450 900 DC,0.001-2000.0 500 ±1250 ±1500 1400x1000x1950 1,710
PRO-A54-9006 540 900 DC,0.001-2000.0 600 ±1250 ±1800 2000x1000x1950 2,220
PRO-A63-9007 630 900 DC,0.001-2000.0 700 ±1250 ±2100 2000x1000x1950 2,420
PRO AC Source & Load
Output
Voltage
[V]